• MID approved
• Large easy-to-read display
• Constant display of total energy consumed
• Horizontal or vertical mounting
• Chilled or heated water versions available
• Fluid temperature measurement range 1° - 130°C
• Optional interfaces: M-bus with power supply or
two pulse outputs for volume and energy

Dn
Size
[mm]
Nominal
Flow
[m³/h]
Connection
size A
[in]
Bore
[in]
Length
L [mm]
Height
h [mm]
DHMU0.6 15 0.6 ¾ ½ 110 50
DHMU1.5 15 1.5 ¾ ½ 110 50
DHMU2.5 20 2.5 1 ¾ 130 61
DHMU3.5 25 3.5 1¼ 1 260 61
DHMU6 25 6 1¼ 1 260 61
DHMU10 40 10 2 1½ 300 61
Part
number
Dn
Size
[mm]
Nominal
Flow
[m³/h]
Bolt
d:
circle
centres
[mm]
No.
of
bolts
Width
c
[mm]
Length
L [mm]
Height
h [mm]
DHMU15F 50 15 125 4 165 270 61
DHMU25F 65 25 145 8 185 300 63
DHMU40F 80 40 160 8 200 300 70
DHMU60F 100 60 190 8 235 360 75
BASIC DIMENSIONS - Flanged versions
versions available
Flanged
Threaded